
िव� म�ंालय / Ministry of Finance

राज�व िवभाग/ Department of Revenue
सीमा शु�क आय�ु काया�लय/ Office of the Commissioner of Customs
सीमा शु�कगृह,नयी हारबर ए�टेट/ Custom House, New Harbour Estate

तू�ु!कुडी– 628 004 / Thoothukudi – 628004.
दरूभाष/ Tel: 0461 2352655, 2352633 फै!स/ Fax 0461 2352019

e-Office F. No . GEN/EPC/MISC/112/2024-POL I/2118796/2024   DATED:  10-07-2024
 

Public Notice No.  14/ 2024
Sub: Exchange Rates wrongly fed for currency USD for SBs dated
07th Sep-2023-Regarding.

 
***********

    Attention of all the Exporters, Customs Brokers, Custodians and other
stake holders is drawn to CBIC exchange rate notification number 64/2023
dated 06.09.2023 whereby exchange rates were notified.
2.       The exchange rates and other rates are updated in ICES by the
directory management sites (DMSs) and peer review sites (PRS). However,
USD exchange rate was wrongly fed as 82.80 instead of 82.20 by the DMSs.
The exchange rates were subsequently corrected, but the shipping bills filed
during the period when the exchange rate was incorrectly reflected on the
System i.e. on. 07-09-2023, were updated with wrong exchange rate.

3.       There were total 464 SBs i.r.o INTUT1 & INTUT6, where incentive
such as Drawback/ RoDTEP/ RoSCTL have been scrolled out on the basis of
the wrong exchange rate for the shipping bills dated 07-09-2023. Breakup of
the same is given below:

Site No of SBs where
DBK was wrongly

taken

No of SBs where
RoSCTL was
wrongly taken

No of SBs where
RoDTEP was
wrongly taken

INTUT1 164 57 119
INTUT6 57 42 25
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4.       All the stakeholders are directed to reverse the Drawback, ROSCTL
and RODTEP amounts, along with interest, disbursed to them in excess due
to wrongly fed USD Exchange Rate at the earliest. Proof of reversal of
excess amount along with interest shall be produced to the Drawback &
IGST Refund Section of this office. All enlisted stakeholders shall also
furnish a detail calculation worksheet regarding amount reversed and Interest
thereupon.
 
5.       In case of failure to pay the differential amount, strict action, including
fines and penalty, as per the Customs Act 1962 or circular/notification etc.
issued thereunder or other allied act, shall be taken by the department.
 
6.       The data of such shipping bills, where amount of Drawback / RoSCTL
/ RoDTEP was disbursed in excess is enclosed herewith.
 
7.       Difficulty, if any, in the implementation of this public notice may be
brought to the notice of the Deputy Commissioner of Customs
(Drawback/IGST Refunds) or by e-mail at dbktutcus@gmail.com.
 
Encl : (i)     List of SBs where Drawback was disbursed in excess.
          (ii)     List of SBs where RoDTEP was disbursed in excess.
          (iii)    List of SBs where RoSCTL was disbursed in excess.
 

VIKAS NAIR
COMMISSIONER
10-07-2024
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SITE_ID SB_NO SB_DT DBK_STR_AMT ZONE_NAME Exporter Name Exporter IEC Code

INTUT1 3763223 07-09-2023              3,79,185.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PREMIER FINE LINENS PRIVATE LIMITED 3295003033

INTUT1 3763410 07-09-2023                 68,091.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT1 3763624 07-09-2023              1,33,487.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) GDJD INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 413010848

INTUT1 3763625 07-09-2023              1,33,124.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) K.A.S INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3295010731

INTUT1 3763864 07-09-2023                   3,873.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) N C JOHN AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1088000703

INTUT1 3763913 07-09-2023                 21,586.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRRE SAIBALAJI KNITTING 3214030469

INTUT1 3763954 07-09-2023                 38,600.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) UNITED CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3210022275

INTUT1 3764022 07-09-2023                      826.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DEIVEEGAM DYERS 3216922090

INTUT1 3764161 07-09-2023              1,94,474.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PREMIER EVOLVICS PRIVATE LIMITED 488000777

INTUT1 3764253 07-09-2023                 82,378.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RITHIKHA KNIT INTERNATIONAL 3217505573

INTUT1 3764354 07-09-2023                 33,691.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KALPAKA CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3598000685

INTUT1 3764363 07-09-2023                 14,372.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SREE AYYANAR GRANITES, (PROP: M. KRISHNAN) 3205025148

INTUT1 3764377 07-09-2023                 23,703.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
EASTMAN EXPORTS GLOBAL CLOTHING PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3292014743

INTUT1 3764461 07-09-2023              3,12,784.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FABRO GAARDEN 3204006247

DETAIL OF WRONGLY TAKEN DRAWBACK i.r.o INTUT1 & INTUT6



INTUT1 3764502 07-09-2023                   3,184.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CALCIMAG CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AAACC8616K

INTUT1 3764506 07-09-2023              2,38,262.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ISHWAR EXPORTS 389016799

INTUT1 3764512 07-09-2023                   4,807.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CALCIMAG CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AAACC8616K

INTUT1 3764516 07-09-2023                   2,108.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CALCIMAG CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AAACC8616K

INTUT1 3764520 07-09-2023                 98,991.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SWETHA CREATIONS 3213028916

INTUT1 3764685 07-09-2023                   9,928.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MOTHER GARMENTS 3212004835

INTUT1 3764686 07-09-2023                   2,831.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ECO COIR PRODUCTS 3599002924

INTUT1 3764799 07-09-2023                   1,434.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) LEAF & FIBER AIXPJ6209R

INTUT1 3764818 07-09-2023                 16,541.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) T S K GARMENTS 3207022693

INTUT1 3764951 07-09-2023                   3,457.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
BHUVANESWARI COTSPIN INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3204006689

INTUT1 3764957 07-09-2023                 21,981.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

INTUT1 3765002 07-09-2023                 40,217.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3765003 07-09-2023              1,31,762.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3765009 07-09-2023                 64,663.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3765014 07-09-2023                 28,723.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) K.P.R. MILL LIMITED 3203001225

INTUT1 3765015 07-09-2023                 74,424.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) K.P.R. MILL LIMITED 3203001225



INTUT1 3765016 07-09-2023              3,23,644.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KIKANI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3201013293

INTUT1 3765177 07-09-2023                   2,108.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) R A R COIR INDUSTRIES 3208012322

INTUT1 3765180 07-09-2023                   2,683.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SHIVANNI COIRS 3216914364

INTUT1 3765181 07-09-2023                   5,829.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KALPATARU PROJECTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 889003297

INTUT1 3765280 07-09-2023                 22,176.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765281 07-09-2023                 26,873.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765283 07-09-2023                 36,506.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765290 07-09-2023                 16,986.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765539 07-09-2023                      823.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) REMMY SUBSTRATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3215008220

INTUT1 3765540 07-09-2023                 40,063.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3808000376

INTUT1 3765546 07-09-2023                 45,091.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3808000376

INTUT1 3765547 07-09-2023                 22,066.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3808000376

INTUT1 3765550 07-09-2023                 22,066.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3808000376

INTUT1 3765668 07-09-2023                   9,539.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

INTUT1 3765669 07-09-2023                 62,652.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

INTUT1 3765674 07-09-2023                 40,487.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113



INTUT1 3765689 07-09-2023                   9,694.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT1 3765726 07-09-2023                      888.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) REMMY SUBSTRATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3215008220

INTUT1 3765771 07-09-2023              1,02,130.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SGC EXPORTS AEJFS7082R

INTUT1 3765781 07-09-2023                 20,887.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) LAJ EXPORTS LIMITED 504012282

INTUT1 3765818 07-09-2023                   1,789.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) M K FIBRE ABNFM9268L

INTUT1 3765846 07-09-2023              1,19,270.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ARUN TEXTILES 2889000958

INTUT1 3765912 07-09-2023                      360.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CHARLES FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 410045501

INTUT1 3765915 07-09-2023              1,41,695.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
MERCURY ENSEMBLES AND TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AANCM2691M

INTUT1 3765941 07-09-2023                 17,426.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VISHVAL KNIT APPARELS 3215018713

INTUT1 3765944 07-09-2023              1,40,854.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FABRO TEXTILES 3209001481

INTUT1 3765945 07-09-2023                 36,585.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) WINSOME KNIT GARMENTS 3202002511

INTUT1 3765996 07-09-2023                 62,454.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JUPITER KNITTING COMPANY 488054915

INTUT1 3765998 07-09-2023                   6,960.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CLIFTON EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 3208003404

INTUT1 3766034 07-09-2023              4,07,161.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT1 3766083 07-09-2023              1,43,830.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VEEBEE YARNNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3505004782

INTUT1 3766157 07-09-2023                 18,273.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPERS LIMITED 488000301



INTUT1 3766233 07-09-2023                 10,064.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SIGMA MAT PRIVATE LIMITED 302023194

INTUT1 3766375 07-09-2023                   4,073.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3766420 07-09-2023                      966.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) N V S AGRO DERIVATIVES 3599002657

INTUT1 3766563 07-09-2023                 12,297.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JIWIN APPARELS BOWPS1618P

INTUT1 3766612 07-09-2023                   8,963.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TECNO TRADERS 403009014

INTUT1 3766639 07-09-2023                 17,034.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DEXTRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 501065857

INTUT1 3766642 07-09-2023                   6,096.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RADHESONS ENTERPRISES ABGPA8515P

INTUT1 3766643 07-09-2023                 41,843.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HITEC PUMP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED AADCH8630F

INTUT1 3766744 07-09-2023              1,61,482.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3766771 07-09-2023                 18,574.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SAI JAGANNATH COTSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED 3207001548

INTUT1 3766801 07-09-2023                   4,073.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3766869 07-09-2023              6,60,659.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PHILLIPS FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3700000324

INTUT1 3766935 07-09-2023                   8,429.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAGA TEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3210027617

INTUT1 3766941 07-09-2023                 39,886.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAGA TEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3210027617

INTUT1 3766958 07-09-2023                   6,086.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ARAV CREATIONS APTPM1102P

INTUT1 3767064 07-09-2023              2,03,748.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KADALKANNY FROZEN FOODS 488014115



INTUT1 3767166 07-09-2023                 73,406.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3767293 07-09-2023                 28,725.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ML EXPORTS ABMFM5611J

INTUT1 3767714 07-09-2023              1,24,242.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TAS TEXTILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3215012227

INTUT1 3767806 07-09-2023              1,26,201.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J G HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED 3201003999

INTUT1 3767959 07-09-2023                   3,554.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HARISH COCONUT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3295002452

INTUT1 3768052 07-09-2023                 50,641.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI KANNIGA TRADING HOUSE ADZFS4510P

INTUT1 3768342 07-09-2023              1,85,277.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MAJESTIC EXPORTS 489023754

INTUT1 3768569 07-09-2023                   3,577.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) GETHSEMANE LHMPS3097R

INTUT1 3768659 07-09-2023                   1,106.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) GREENLAPS EXPORTS LLP AAYFG8326M

INTUT1 3768692 07-09-2023                   2,781.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SATYAM COIR PRODUCTS 3213012602

INTUT1 3768739 07-09-2023              1,05,775.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) T T LIMITED 588134724

INTUT1 3768890 07-09-2023                 20,592.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AVSARK GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED AAXCA0201H

INTUT1 3768922 07-09-2023                 14,888.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KALPATARU PROJECTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 889003297

INTUT1 3768954 07-09-2023                   6,136.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RABITHA EXPORTS 1000003469

INTUT1 3768962 07-09-2023                   2,695.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PELEMIX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 405034750

INTUT1 3769050 07-09-2023              1,29,762.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ISHWAR EXPORTS 389016799



INTUT1 3769104 07-09-2023                 81,131.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SHINELAND EXPORTS AISPM0008J

INTUT1 3769105 07-09-2023                 76,168.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KANNIAMMAN EXPORTS 3216910113

INTUT1 3769238 07-09-2023              3,19,217.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AMULYA SEA FOODS 2888000661

INTUT1 3769299 07-09-2023                 24,974.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SIVA GRANITE PRODUCTS 3291006593

INTUT1 3769386 07-09-2023                 81,921.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3769391 07-09-2023                 62,648.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3769548 07-09-2023                      773.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) COCOMATS INTERNATIONAL 1002010080

INTUT1 3769604 07-09-2023                 35,804.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAFT GARMENTS 3216910849

INTUT1 3769936 07-09-2023                   2,939.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SICGIL INDUSTRIAL GASES LIMITED 3497000469

INTUT1 3770033 07-09-2023              1,08,092.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ROYAL COLLECTION BFRPV8401F

INTUT1 3770064 07-09-2023                   9,725.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MAHESH TRADING CO 307011119

INTUT1 3770076 07-09-2023                   9,725.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MAHESH TRADING CO 307011119

INTUT1 3770094 07-09-2023                 58,556.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) The Paras Exports AAHPD7316F

INTUT1 3770104 07-09-2023              2,22,223.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3204005691

INTUT1 3770197 07-09-2023                 40,171.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CARBOLASE TECHNOLOGIES 3213029068

INTUT1 3770200 07-09-2023                   1,476.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VICTORY ENTERPRISE 3216912787



INTUT1 3770331 07-09-2023              2,22,223.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3204005691

INTUT1 3770370 07-09-2023                 96,361.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST COTTON MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED AAGCB3629M

INTUT1 3770383 07-09-2023              3,43,416.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PRACHI EXPORTS 388150246

INTUT1 3770404 07-09-2023                      478.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) M.M. TRADERS 3509003152

INTUT1 3770532 07-09-2023                 21,192.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3770543 07-09-2023                   5,479.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3770578 07-09-2023                 60,342.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) S S M MILL BHCPK2158K

INTUT1 3770580 07-09-2023                   8,175.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KARUR COTTON MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 3204008029

INTUT1 3770622 07-09-2023              1,91,001.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) THIAGARAJAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2888001721

INTUT1 3770633 07-09-2023                 59,313.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HANRID EXIM LLP AALFH7994M

INTUT1 3770649 07-09-2023              1,26,826.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRIE FLORA GARMMENTS 3210024065

INTUT1 3770759 07-09-2023                 94,973.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
THENI GURU KRISHNA TEXTILE MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3504007265

INTUT1 3770763 07-09-2023                 57,902.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ESHA CREATION AAIFE9741Q

INTUT1 3770806 07-09-2023                 45,924.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3808000376

INTUT1 3770859 07-09-2023            17,68,000.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FINLEY MARINE PRODUCTS 3514006423

INTUT1 3770951 07-09-2023                      833.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SRI RANGANATHAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3292000459



INTUT1 3770970 07-09-2023                 55,665.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KALPATARU PROJECTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 889003297

INTUT1 3771096 07-09-2023                   1,791.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EXRAL INDUSTRIES AEDFS7336G

INTUT1 3771102 07-09-2023                   9,217.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EXIM KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED 3293012736

INTUT1 3771196 07-09-2023                 18,580.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EURO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3010004851

INTUT1 3771212 07-09-2023                 36,638.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CAARVI TEXTILE AANFC5353M

INTUT1 3771267 07-09-2023                 15,541.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MICHIGAN STONES PRIVATE LIMITED 707016649

INTUT1 3771274 07-09-2023                      975.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ATLANTIC OCEAN EXPORTS ARUPR5768B

INTUT1 3771282 07-09-2023                   1,049.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3297005068

INTUT1 3771285 07-09-2023                   1,049.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3297005068

INTUT1 3771294 07-09-2023                 40,108.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ORANGE KNIT EXPORTS 3215024977

INTUT1 3771297 07-09-2023                   1,049.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3297005068

INTUT1 3771299 07-09-2023                   1,049.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3297005068

INTUT1 3771324 07-09-2023                   1,049.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3297005068

INTUT1 3771353 07-09-2023              1,38,875.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KITEX CHILDRENSWEAR LIMITED 1092004866

INTUT1 3771454 07-09-2023                   1,926.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAANVI AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAYCS4580L

INTUT1 3771524 07-09-2023                 57,907.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JACOBI CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3208016905



INTUT1 3771527 07-09-2023              3,87,082.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BABY MARINE EASTERN EXPORTS 1088002331

INTUT1 3771931 07-09-2023                 10,750.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ATLAS EXPORT ENTERPRISES 488008328

INTUT1 3771968 07-09-2023              1,12,422.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) COIMBATORE POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3210017301

INTUT1 3772034 07-09-2023              1,25,447.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PREMIER ENTERPRISES 2888000946

INTUT1 3772179 07-09-2023                   3,870.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3772181 07-09-2023                   4,155.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3772250 07-09-2023                   1,085.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FINESSE MARKET LINK PRIVATE LIMITED AADCF8309F

INTUT1 3772409 07-09-2023              1,24,617.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CTC INTERNATIONAL ANSPR3067K

INTUT1 3772460 07-09-2023              1,80,344.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MERIDIAN GLOBAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 494013249

INTUT1 3772545 07-09-2023              1,03,095.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DAMODAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED 396033318

INTUT1 3772555 07-09-2023                 34,232.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 499011431

INTUT1 3772559 07-09-2023                 44,102.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 499011431

INTUT1 3772563 07-09-2023                 16,574.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 499011431

INTUT1 3772565 07-09-2023                 17,678.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 499011431

INTUT1 3772689 07-09-2023                 64,371.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
ARTHANARI LOOM CENTRE TEXTILE PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3296002111

INTUT1 3772712 07-09-2023                   1,804.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KRK EXPORTS 405011857



INTUT1 3772787 07-09-2023                 18,692.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI VEERANARAYANA GARMENTS DQSPS2020D

INTUT1 3772796 07-09-2023              1,39,888.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CENTREZONE INDIA (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED AAICC7266R

INTUT1 3772820 07-09-2023              1,17,885.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SULOCHANA COTTON SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3293013511

INTUT1 3772828 07-09-2023                 20,649.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PEEKAY STEEL CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1092006770

INTUT1 3772829 07-09-2023                 32,471.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SRI RANGANATHAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3292000459

INTUT1 3772833 07-09-2023                 31,969.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAJ CARBONS 3504003910

INTUT6 3763375 07-09-2023                   3,540.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763380 07-09-2023                 10,899.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763382 07-09-2023                 11,070.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763383 07-09-2023                   4,691.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763384 07-09-2023                   5,398.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763386 07-09-2023                 86,804.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763497 07-09-2023                 50,802.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) COTTON BLOSSOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3297024879

INTUT6 3763536 07-09-2023                   1,466.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3763582 07-09-2023                   3,823.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3763860 07-09-2023                 35,000.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FASHION KNITS 3291005848



INTUT6 3763922 07-09-2023                   4,008.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE LIMITED 3298001511

INTUT6 3763923 07-09-2023                 20,981.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE LIMITED 3298001511

INTUT6 3763961 07-09-2023                 28,956.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TVS UPASANA LIMITED 405011849

INTUT6 3763962 07-09-2023                   8,863.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TVS UPASANA LIMITED 405011849

INTUT6 3764120 07-09-2023                 39,972.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KNIT GALLERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AAGCK9898P

INTUT6 3764289 07-09-2023                 45,470.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ORANGE APPARELS INC BICPD9796F

INTUT6 3764293 07-09-2023                   9,684.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
ADWAITH LAKSHMI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3206000025

INTUT6 3764299 07-09-2023                   2,402.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
ADWAITH LAKSHMI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3206000025

INTUT6 3764307 07-09-2023                 29,553.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AQUARIUS FABRICS 498051129

INTUT6 3764518 07-09-2023                 74,351.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3764602 07-09-2023              2,49,643.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DEYES FASHIONS 3201004634

INTUT6 3764648 07-09-2023                   5,870.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3764657 07-09-2023                   5,141.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3764743 07-09-2023                 36,510.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT6 3764771 07-09-2023                   7,214.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JUPITER KNITTING COMPANY 488054915

INTUT6 3764828 07-09-2023                 16,925.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3204005691



INTUT6 3764945 07-09-2023                   3,936.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) COTTON WORLD 794010431

INTUT6 3765122 07-09-2023                 11,785.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SONA ENTERPRISES 388161809

INTUT6 3765548 07-09-2023                 30,400.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KNIT FASHIONS 3207023681

INTUT6 3765712 07-09-2023                 13,195.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3765775 07-09-2023                 56,566.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SHRI SANTHOSH MEENAKSHI TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3204015874

INTUT6 3765920 07-09-2023                 83,352.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AV FASHION 3213009571

INTUT6 3765990 07-09-2023                   7,944.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) R B WOVENS PRIVATE LIMITED 3299009419

INTUT6 3766486 07-09-2023                 10,682.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED 488003393

INTUT6 3766491 07-09-2023                   9,739.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED 488003393

INTUT6 3766530 07-09-2023                 12,311.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SANTH EXPORTS 493021361

INTUT6 3766938 07-09-2023                 26,356.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PERLEI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3210008400

INTUT6 3767164 07-09-2023                 32,837.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TORAM CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCT7311F

INTUT6 3767475 07-09-2023                   6,073.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI RAMESH GAARMENT, 3208000651

INTUT6 3767479 07-09-2023                   8,957.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI RAMESH GAARMENT, 3208000651

INTUT6 3767632 07-09-2023                   4,032.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VETHA EXPORTS 3203013606

INTUT6 3767778 07-09-2023                 91,068.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI ANUUBHAVI IMPEX 3207018581



INTUT6 3767781 07-09-2023                 26,737.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI ANUUBHAVI IMPEX 3207018581

INTUT6 3768343 07-09-2023                   7,024.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BANDO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 503072427

INTUT6 3769250 07-09-2023                   8,880.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED 488003393

INTUT6 3769411 07-09-2023                 11,244.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MARS CREATIONS ABIFM2486P

INTUT6 3769553 07-09-2023                   3,024.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ARVIND LIMITED 888003421

INTUT6 3770255 07-09-2023                 28,155.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NITHIN KNIT CREATIONS 3214020331

INTUT6 3770934 07-09-2023                 10,108.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE LIMITED 3298001511

INTUT6 3770939 07-09-2023                 68,361.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE LIMITED 3298001511

INTUT6 3772015 07-09-2023                   6,571.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772016 07-09-2023                   8,064.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772031 07-09-2023                   8,263.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772033 07-09-2023                   8,263.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772039 07-09-2023                   9,856.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772040 07-09-2023                   5,476.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772044 07-09-2023                   8,263.00 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129



SITE_ID SB_NO SB_DT
RoDTEP 

Scrolled Amt
ZONE_NAME Exporter Name Exporter IEC Code

INTUT1 3763624 07-09-2023            2,43,039 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
GDJD INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED
413010848

INTUT1 3763954 07-09-2023               23,754 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
UNITED CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3210022275

INTUT1 3764161 07-09-2023            1,21,546 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PREMIER EVOLVICS PRIVATE LIMITED 488000777

INTUT1 3764354 07-09-2023               20,733 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
KALPAKA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3598000685

INTUT1 3764363 07-09-2023               14,372 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SREE AYYANAR GRANITES, (PROP: M. 

KRISHNAN)
3205025148

INTUT1 3764461 07-09-2023            1,32,748 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FABRO GAARDEN 3204006247

INTUT1 3764506 07-09-2023               15,658 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ISHWAR EXPORTS 389016799

INTUT1 3764799 07-09-2023                 1,544 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) LEAF & FIBER AIXPJ6209R

INTUT1 3764957 07-09-2023               30,540 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

INTUT1 3765550 07-09-2023               13,579 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3808000376

INTUT1 3765668 07-09-2023               13,746 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

INTUT1 3765669 07-09-2023               97,949 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

INTUT1 3765674 07-09-2023               80,974 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED 1288034113

DETAIL OF RoDTEP WRONGLY TAKEN i.r.o INTUT1 & INTUT6



INTUT1 3765689 07-09-2023                 7,146 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT1 3765818 07-09-2023               11,927 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) M K FIBRE ABNFM9268L

INTUT1 3765915 07-09-2023            1,50,411 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
MERCURY ENSEMBLES AND TEXTILES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
AANCM2691M

INTUT1 3765944 07-09-2023                 1,772 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FABRO TEXTILES 3209001481

INTUT1 3766177 07-09-2023            1,94,218 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SUNRISE NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED 398057524

INTUT1 3766233 07-09-2023               10,839 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SIGMA MAT PRIVATE LIMITED 302023194

INTUT1 3766375 07-09-2023               13,577 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3766614 07-09-2023                 1,501 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NATIONAL HARDWARE SYNDICATE ACPPN1647K

INTUT1 3766639 07-09-2023               10,646 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DEXTRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 501065857

INTUT1 3766642 07-09-2023                 4,690 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RADHESONS ENTERPRISES ABGPA8515P

INTUT1 3766643 07-09-2023               26,152 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
HITEC PUMP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AADCH8630F

INTUT1 3766771 07-09-2023               44,113 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAI JAGANNATH COTSPIN PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3207001548

INTUT1 3766935 07-09-2023                 2,964 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAGA TEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3210027617

INTUT1 3767806 07-09-2023                      18 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J G HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED 3201003999

INTUT1 3768052 07-09-2023               19,477 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI KANNIGA TRADING HOUSE ADZFS4510P



INTUT1 3768659 07-09-2023                 7,371 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) GREENLAPS EXPORTS LLP AAYFG8326M

INTUT1 3768739 07-09-2023            2,11,549 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) T T LIMITED 588134724

INTUT1 3768890 07-09-2023                 7,920 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AVSARK GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED AAXCA0201H

INTUT1 3768922 07-09-2023               11,370 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
KALPATARU PROJECTS 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
889003297

INTUT1 3768954 07-09-2023               12,010 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RABITHA EXPORTS 1000003469

INTUT1 3769050 07-09-2023                    519 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ISHWAR EXPORTS 389016799

INTUT1 3769936 07-09-2023                 2,352 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SICGIL INDUSTRIAL GASES LIMITED 3497000469

INTUT1 3770578 07-09-2023               86,204 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) S S M MILL BHCPK2158K

INTUT1 3770622 07-09-2023            1,66,213 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) THIAGARAJAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED 2888001721

INTUT1 3770859 07-09-2023          13,52,000 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FINLEY MARINE PRODUCTS 3514006423

INTUT1 3770954 07-09-2023               43,169 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAJ INTERNATIONAL 3599002371

INTUT1 3771102 07-09-2023                      77 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EXIM KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED 3293012736

INTUT1 3771267 07-09-2023               15,541 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MICHIGAN STONES PRIVATE LIMITED 707016649

INTUT1 3771274 07-09-2023                 4,940 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ATLANTIC OCEAN EXPORTS ARUPR5768B

INTUT1 3771968 07-09-2023            2,24,844 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
COIMBATORE POLYTEX PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3210017301

INTUT1 3772181 07-09-2023               13,849 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967



INTUT1 3772250 07-09-2023                    668 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
FINESSE MARKET LINK PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AADCF8309F

INTUT1 3772409 07-09-2023               67,047 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CTC INTERNATIONAL ANSPR3067K

INTUT1 3772460 07-09-2023                 1,284 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
MERIDIAN GLOBAL VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
494013249

INTUT1 3772565 07-09-2023                    558 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
499011431

INTUT1 3772820 07-09-2023               53,584 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SULOCHANA COTTON SPINNING MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3293013511

INTUT1 3772828 07-09-2023               12,904 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
PEEKAY STEEL CASTINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
1092006770

INTUT1 3763519 07-09-2023               22,001 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAI COCOPEAT EXPORT PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3505004316

INTUT1 3763539 07-09-2023                    350 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ESWAR & CO ABXPE9556D

INTUT1 3763625 07-09-2023            2,16,600 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
K.A.S INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3295010731

INTUT1 3763864 07-09-2023                 2,979 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) N C JOHN AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1088000703

INTUT1 3764502 07-09-2023                 2,547 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
CALCIMAG CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAACC8616K

INTUT1 3764512 07-09-2023                 3,846 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
CALCIMAG CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAACC8616K

INTUT1 3764516 07-09-2023                 1,686 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
CALCIMAG CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAACC8616K

INTUT1 3764686 07-09-2023               18,874 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ECO COIR PRODUCTS 3599002924

INTUT1 3765016 07-09-2023            6,47,287 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KIKANI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3201013293



INTUT1 3765177 07-09-2023               14,055 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) R A R COIR INDUSTRIES 3208012322

INTUT1 3765180 07-09-2023               17,888 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SHIVANNI COIRS 3216914364

INTUT1 3765539 07-09-2023                 5,490 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
REMMY SUBSTRATES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3215008220

INTUT1 3765540 07-09-2023               24,654 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3808000376

INTUT1 3765546 07-09-2023               27,748 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3808000376

INTUT1 3765547 07-09-2023               13,579 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3808000376

INTUT1 3765710 07-09-2023                 2,153 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI VARI EXPORTS 415906792

INTUT1 3765726 07-09-2023                 5,920 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
REMMY SUBSTRATES INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3215008220

INTUT1 3765846 07-09-2023            3,41,908 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ARUN TEXTILES 2889000958

INTUT1 3766083 07-09-2023            2,16,600 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VEEBEE YARNNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3505004782

INTUT1 3766157 07-09-2023               15,462 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPERS 

LIMITED
488000301

INTUT1 3766420 07-09-2023                 6,439 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) N V S AGRO DERIVATIVES 3599002657

INTUT1 3766744 07-09-2023                 1,976 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3766801 07-09-2023               13,577 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3766869 07-09-2023            5,30,854 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
PHILLIPS FOODS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3700000324

INTUT1 3767064 07-09-2023            2,10,539 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KADALKANNY FROZEN FOODS 488014115



INTUT1 3767959 07-09-2023               23,694 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
HARISH COCONUT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3295002452

INTUT1 3768569 07-09-2023               23,846 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) GETHSEMANE LHMPS3097R

INTUT1 3768692 07-09-2023               18,539 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SATYAM COIR PRODUCTS 3213012602

INTUT1 3768962 07-09-2023               17,965 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PELEMIX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 405034750

INTUT1 3769238 07-09-2023            3,41,232 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AMULYA SEA FOODS 2888000661

INTUT1 3769299 07-09-2023               24,974 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SIVA GRANITE PRODUCTS 3291006593

INTUT1 3769386 07-09-2023               80,571 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3769391 07-09-2023               45,150 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3769393 07-09-2023               11,177 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT1 3769548 07-09-2023                 5,153 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) COCOMATS INTERNATIONAL 1002010080

INTUT1 3769891 07-09-2023               58,080 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
JACOBI POWER INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3215902281

INTUT1 3770094 07-09-2023               49,548 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) The Paras Exports AAHPD7316F

INTUT1 3770197 07-09-2023               24,721 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CARBOLASE TECHNOLOGIES 3213029068

INTUT1 3770200 07-09-2023                 1,548 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VICTORY ENTERPRISE 3216912787

INTUT1 3770370 07-09-2023            1,92,722 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST COTTON MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED AAGCB3629M

INTUT1 3770543 07-09-2023                        3 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981



INTUT1 3770806 07-09-2023               28,261 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
NOVA CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3808000376

INTUT1 3771096 07-09-2023               11,938 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EXRAL INDUSTRIES AEDFS7336G

INTUT1 3771196 07-09-2023                 7,146 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EURO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3010004851

INTUT1 3771212 07-09-2023                 3,921 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CAARVI TEXTILE AANFC5353M

INTUT1 3771282 07-09-2023                 6,997 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3297005068

INTUT1 3771285 07-09-2023                 6,997 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3297005068

INTUT1 3771297 07-09-2023                 6,997 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3297005068

INTUT1 3771299 07-09-2023                 6,997 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3297005068

INTUT1 3771324 07-09-2023                 6,997 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
DUINKOP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3297005068

INTUT1 3771454 07-09-2023               12,840 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAANVI AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
AAYCS4580L

INTUT1 3771524 07-09-2023               35,635 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
JACOBI CARBONS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3208016905

INTUT1 3771527 07-09-2023            3,99,984 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BABY MARINE EASTERN EXPORTS 1088002331

INTUT1 3772034 07-09-2023            1,58,459 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PREMIER ENTERPRISES 2888000946

INTUT1 3772179 07-09-2023               12,898 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ABI EGG TRADERS 3209019967

INTUT1 3772350 07-09-2023                 8,369 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SUGA COCO PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3212002590

INTUT1 3772712 07-09-2023               12,774 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KRK EXPORTS 405011857



INTUT1 3772833 07-09-2023               19,673 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAJ CARBONS 3504003910

INTUT1 3764022 07-09-2023                 2,223 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DEIVEEGAM DYERS 3216922090

INTUT1 3764526 07-09-2023                 7,238 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
MOHAN MUTHA EXPORTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
488017009

INTUT1 3764951 07-09-2023                 3,365 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
BHUVANESWARI COTSPIN INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3204006689

INTUT1 3765912 07-09-2023                 2,399 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CHARLES FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED 410045501

INTUT1 3766941 07-09-2023                 8,671 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAGA TEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3210027617

INTUT1 3770404 07-09-2023                 8,288 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) M.M. TRADERS 3509003152

INTUT1 3770951 07-09-2023                    521 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SRI RANGANATHAR INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3292000459

INTUT1 3771931 07-09-2023                 1,920 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ATLAS EXPORT ENTERPRISES 488008328

INTUT1 3772545 07-09-2023            2,06,190 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) DAMODAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED 396033318

INTUT1 3772689 07-09-2023            1,55,972 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
ARTHANARI LOOM CENTRE TEXTILE 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3296002111

INTUT1 3772829 07-09-2023               20,294 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SRI RANGANATHAR INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3292000459

INTUT6 3766486 07-09-2023                 4,109 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED 488003393

INTUT6 3766491 07-09-2023                 7,491 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED 488003393



INTUT6 3769250 07-09-2023                 6,831 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J.K. FENNER (INDIA) LIMITED 488003393

INTUT6 3763375 07-09-2023                      21 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763380 07-09-2023                      33 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763382 07-09-2023                      49 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763383 07-09-2023                      62 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SCM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3298021211

INTUT6 3763536 07-09-2023                 1,949 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3763582 07-09-2023                 3,132 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3763860 07-09-2023                    899 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FASHION KNITS 3291005848

INTUT6 3763922 07-09-2023                 2,505 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3298001511

INTUT6 3763923 07-09-2023               13,111 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3298001511

INTUT6 3763961 07-09-2023               18,097 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TVS UPASANA LIMITED 405011849

INTUT6 3763962 07-09-2023                 5,539 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TVS UPASANA LIMITED 405011849

INTUT6 3764120 07-09-2023                    180 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
KNIT GALLERY INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAGCK9898P

INTUT6 3764648 07-09-2023                 7,957 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3764657 07-09-2023                 3,856 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247



INTUT6 3764743 07-09-2023                    164 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3299010981

INTUT6 3764945 07-09-2023                      16 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) COTTON WORLD 794010431

INTUT6 3765712 07-09-2023                 9,120 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MADURA COATS PRIVATE LIMITED 488008247

INTUT6 3765920 07-09-2023                 1,970 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AV FASHION 3213009571

INTUT6 3766530 07-09-2023                    528 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SANTH EXPORTS 493021361

INTUT6 3768343 07-09-2023                 5,853 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BANDO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 503072427

INTUT6 3770934 07-09-2023                 6,319 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3298001511

INTUT6 3770939 07-09-2023               42,726 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SAKTHI AUTO ANCILLARY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3298001511



SITE_ID SB_NO SB_DT STA_LEV_AMT ZONE_NAME Exporter Name Exporter IEC Code

INTUT1 3763223 07-09-2023 1118042 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
PREMIER FINE LINENS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3295003033

INTUT1 3763410 07-09-2023 197720 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT1 3763913 07-09-2023 39987 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRRE SAIBALAJI KNITTING 3214030469

INTUT1 3764377 07-09-2023 49101 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
EASTMAN EXPORTS GLOBAL 

CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
3292014743

INTUT1 3764506 07-09-2023 495807 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ISHWAR EXPORTS 389016799

INTUT1 3764520 07-09-2023 230978 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SWETHA CREATIONS 3213028916

INTUT1 3764685 07-09-2023 23166 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MOTHER GARMENTS 3212004835

INTUT1 3764818 07-09-2023 38595 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) T S K GARMENTS 3207022693

INTUT1 3765002 07-09-2023 101381 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3765003 07-09-2023 332151 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3765009 07-09-2023 163006 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3765280 07-09-2023 68407 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765281 07-09-2023 48627 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

DETAIL OF RoSCTL WRONGLY TAKEN i.r.o INTUT1 & INTUT6



INTUT1 3765283 07-09-2023 66059 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765290 07-09-2023 30736 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MCWIN INTERNATIONAL 3200008253

INTUT1 3765771 07-09-2023 243605 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SGC EXPORTS AEJFS7082R

INTUT1 3765781 07-09-2023 57440 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) LAJ EXPORTS LIMITED 504012282

INTUT1 3765941 07-09-2023 28541 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VISHVAL KNIT APPARELS 3215018713

INTUT1 3765944 07-09-2023 256974 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FABRO TEXTILES 3209001481

INTUT1 3765945 07-09-2023 100608 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) WINSOME KNIT GARMENTS 3202002511

INTUT1 3765996 07-09-2023 141264 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JUPITER KNITTING COMPANY 488054915

INTUT1 3765998 07-09-2023 12021 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CLIFTON EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 3208003404

INTUT1 3766563 07-09-2023 23734 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) JIWIN APPARELS BOWPS1618P

INTUT1 3766744 07-09-2023 292204 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3299010981

INTUT1 3766958 07-09-2023 14200 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ARAV CREATIONS APTPM1102P

INTUT1 3767166 07-09-2023 185044 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) FAMOUS KNIT 3212023210

INTUT1 3767293 07-09-2023 89869 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ML EXPORTS ABMFM5611J

INTUT1 3767714 07-09-2023 289905 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TAS TEXTILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3215012227



INTUT1 3767806 07-09-2023 294471 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) J G HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED 3201003999

INTUT1 3769050 07-09-2023 393518 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ISHWAR EXPORTS 389016799

INTUT1 3769104 07-09-2023 189304 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SHINELAND EXPORTS AISPM0008J

INTUT1 3769105 07-09-2023 177725 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KANNIAMMAN EXPORTS 3216910113

INTUT1 3769604 07-09-2023 75251 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RAFT GARMENTS 3216910849

INTUT1 3770033 07-09-2023 234750 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ROYAL COLLECTION BFRPV8401F

INTUT1 3770104 07-09-2023 518521 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3204005691

INTUT1 3770331 07-09-2023 518520 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) BEST CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED 3204005691

INTUT1 3770383 07-09-2023 568498 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PRACHI EXPORTS 388150246

INTUT1 3770543 07-09-2023 9915 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3299010981

INTUT1 3770580 07-09-2023 28588 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
KARUR COTTON MILLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3204008029

INTUT1 3770633 07-09-2023 149704 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HANRID EXIM LLP AALFH7994M

INTUT1 3770649 07-09-2023 280494 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRIE FLORA GARMMENTS 3210024065

INTUT1 3770763 07-09-2023 71964 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ESHA CREATION AAIFE9741Q

INTUT1 3771102 07-09-2023 21507 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) EXIM KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED 3293012736



INTUT1 3771212 07-09-2023 66633 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) CAARVI TEXTILE AANFC5353M

INTUT1 3771294 07-09-2023 74295 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ORANGE KNIT EXPORTS 3215024977

INTUT1 3771353 07-09-2023 257251 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KITEX CHILDRENSWEAR LIMITED 1092004866

INTUT1 3772460 07-09-2023 317385 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
MERIDIAN GLOBAL VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
494013249

INTUT1 3772559 07-09-2023 149747 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
499011431

INTUT1 3772563 07-09-2023 56285 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
499011431

INTUT1 3772565 07-09-2023 50573 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SYNTHESIS HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED
499011431

INTUT1 3772787 07-09-2023 20294 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI VEERANARAYANA GARMENTS DQSPS2020D

INTUT1 3772796 07-09-2023 245307 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
CENTREZONE INDIA (OPC) PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAICC7266R

INTUT1 3766034 07-09-2023 1192398 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT1 3768342 07-09-2023 444345 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MAJESTIC EXPORTS 489023754

INTUT1 3770532 07-09-2023 38348 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
JAY JAY MILLS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
3299010981

INTUT1 3770759 07-09-2023 286185 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
THENI GURU KRISHNA TEXTILE MILLS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3504007265

INTUT1 3764253 07-09-2023 192253 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) RITHIKHA KNIT INTERNATIONAL 3217505573

INTUT6 3765122 07-09-2023 28839 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SONA ENTERPRISES 388161809



INTUT6 3765548 07-09-2023 67260 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) KNIT FASHIONS 3207023681

INTUT6 3765775 07-09-2023 155556 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.)
SHRI SANTHOSH MEENAKSHI TEXTILES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
3204015874

INTUT6 3765920 07-09-2023 148095 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) AV FASHION 3213009571

INTUT6 3765990 07-09-2023 25053 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) R B WOVENS PRIVATE LIMITED 3299009419

INTUT6 3766530 07-09-2023 27404 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SANTH EXPORTS 493021361

INTUT6 3766938 07-09-2023 58703 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) PERLEI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED 3210008400

INTUT6 3767164 07-09-2023 74717 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) TORAM CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCT7311F

INTUT6 3767632 07-09-2023 12715 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) VETHA EXPORTS 3203013606

INTUT6 3767778 07-09-2023 168693 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI ANUUBHAVI IMPEX 3207018581

INTUT6 3767781 07-09-2023 49527 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) SRI ANUUBHAVI IMPEX 3207018581

INTUT6 3769411 07-09-2023 30921 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) MARS CREATIONS ABIFM2486P

INTUT6 3769553 07-09-2023 6839 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) ARVIND LIMITED 888003421

INTUT6 3770255 07-09-2023 75550 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) NITHIN KNIT CREATIONS 3214020331

INTUT6 3772015 07-09-2023 18480 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772016 07-09-2023 22680 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129



INTUT6 3772031 07-09-2023 23240 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772033 07-09-2023 23240 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772039 07-09-2023 27721 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772040 07-09-2023 15400 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129

INTUT6 3772044 07-09-2023 23240 Tiruchirappalli (Prev.) HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED. 788008129


